Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 31st Oct 2024
C.K Tools

T5988

Solar Installer Tool Kit
5013969249200
8206000000

DE

Carl
Kammerling

e

5. .
S

/A

@

~ A carefully crafted kit including all the tools needed for the installation and maintenance of Solar PV equipment in
domestic and commercial applications. Suitable for a variety of solar systems and designed for greater efficiency and
confidence on the job. ~ CONTENTS: C.K Magma Rucksack Plus, Ratchet Crimping Plier Solar PV, Cable Cutter 210mm,
Jokari PV Strip Pro 1.5-16mm, Coloured SureDrive 3/8in Socket & Spanner Set, MC4 Solar Connection Spanner 1000V,
MC4 Solar Connection Spanner 1500V, Dextro VDE Screwdriver SLP 4X100, Dextro VDE Screwdriver PZ2x100, Magnetic
Nut Drivers Set/7pc, XT Tape Measure 7.5M 25FT, Hexagon Key Metric Folding Set/8pc, Heavy Duty ripping saw

Product only

1
400
200
470

5008

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
400
200
470

5562

Backing card
393
Poly bag
161

o O o o

Secondary packaging

o o =

5570

0
0

LDPE poly bag
8

o o o o

Transit packaging

3
430
410
520

17.61

Case

900

31 Oct 2024 04:55PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

