## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 31st Oct 2024
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T5988
Description	Solar Installer Tool Kit
Barcode	5013969249200
Commodity code	8206000000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits

~ A carefully crafted kit including all the tools needed for the installation and maintenance of Solar PV equipment in domestic and commercial applications. Suitable for a variety of solar systems and designed for greater efficiency and confidence on the job. ~ CONTENTS: C.K Magma Rucksack Plus, Ratchet Crimping Plier Solar PV, Cable Cutter 210mm, Jokari PV Strip Pro 1.5-16mm, Coloured SureDrive 3/8in Socket & Spanner Set, MC4 Solar Connection Spanner 1000V, MC4 Solar Connection Spanner 1500V, Dextro VDE Screwdriver SLP 4X100, Dextro VDE Screwdriver PZ2x100, Magnetic Nut Drivers Set/7pc, XT Tape Measure 7.5M 25FT, Hexagon Key Metric Folding Set/8pc, Heavy Duty ripping saw

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	1	3	
Width mm	400	400	0	430	
Depth mm	200	200	0	410	
Height mm	470	470	0	520	
Weight	5008	5562	5570	17.61	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	0	Case	
	Card gms	393	0	900	
	Plastic use	Poly bag	LDPE poly bag	-	
	Plastic gms	161	8	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	